4/3/2025 4/7/2025 NEW 2025 Name Address
Draft Added  QUANTITY NUMBERS
REVISED Downtown, between Fort St & French Ln:
220 + 12 = 229 [1]| 1 - 232 |Ryba's Bikes, Main Shop 7245 Main St
200 + 12 = 212 233 - 444 |Mackinac Cycle, LLC 7271 Main St
121 + 12 = 133 445 - 577 [Main Dock Bikes 7271 Main St
100 + 12 = 112 578 - 689 [MackinacIsland Bike Barn 7411 Main St
263 + 12 = 275 [3]| 690 - 964 |Mack TraksLLC 7421 Main St
175 + 12 = 184 [1][ 965 - 1148 |Ryba's, Orphan Corner 7463 Main St
25 + 12 = 37 1149 - 1185 |Mackinac Island Mobility ~ 1369 Hoban St
Out of Downtown:

20 20 1186 - 1205 [Small Point B & B 6220 Main St
100 + 30 = 130 1206 - 1335 |Mission Point Resort 6396 Main St
35 35 1336 - 1370 |Harbour View 6860 Main St
50 + 12 = 62 1371 - 1432 |Mackinac Wheels 6929 Main St
50 + 20 = 70 1433 - 1502 [Island House 6992 Main St
100 + 30 = 130 [3]| 1503 - 1632 |Grand Hotel }892 Cadotte
2 + 36 = 78 1633 - 1710 [Inn at Stonecliffe 8593 Cudahy Cir
10 + 4 = 14 1711 - 1724 |Rosalina Development Oakwood

1,511 + 216 = 1,721 [2?] Total Rental Bicycle Licenses Issued

Added Total
2024 2025 2025

R. Linn, 04/15/2025

Ryba with 24 Ryba with 19 Ryba with 18
(12 + 12) Extra Extra Extra
419 24.26%| 414 24.04%| 413 23.998%
345 19.98%| 345 20.03%| 345 20.046%
174 10.08%| 174 10.10%| 174 10.110%
405 23.45%| 405 23.52%| 405 23.533%
37 2.14% 37 2.15% 37  2.150%
20 1.16% 20 1.16% 20 1.162%
130 7.53%| 130 7.55% 130 7.554%
35 2.03% 35 2.03% 35 2.034%
70 4.05% 70 4.07% 70 4.067%
78 4.52% 78 4.53% 78 4.532%
14 0.81% 14 0.81% 14 0.813%
1727 100.00%| 1722 100.00%| 1721 100.00%

[1] Ryba's propsed 232 + 187 bike allocation = 419 Bikes. 419 Ryba/1727 Total = 24.26%
Reducing Ryba's total allocation and Island's total allocation five bikes = 414/1722 = 24.028%

[2] Reducing Ryba's total allocation and Island's total allocation six bikes = 413/1721 = 23.998%

[3] Despite reducing total to 1721, combined Mack Traks and Grand Hotel's 405/1721 is 23.535%




